Important Dates

DATE

917/2022

10/10/2022

11/11/2022

10/31/2022

11/23/2022

11/24/2022-
11/26/2022

12/21/2022-
1/3/2023

116/2023

2/20/2023-
2/25/2023

4/7/2023

417/2023-
4/22/2023

5/27/2023

5/8/2023

5/9/2023

5/31/2023

6/3/2023

EVENT

Opening Day!
Indigenous Peoples' Day

Veteran's Day

Halloween

Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break

Holiday Break (2 weeks)
MLK Jr Day

February Break

Good Friday

April Break

Last day of classes!
Picture Day #1
Picture Day #2

Dress Rehearsal

2023 Recital

NOTES

OPEN
CLOSED

CLOSED
CLOSED

Morning Classes Only

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN

CLOSED
OPEN

@ Studio 21
@ Studio 21

MARBLEHEAD

MARBLEHEAD



