## Important Dates

DATE	EVENT	NOTES
9/17/2022	Opening Day!	OPEN
10/10/2022	Indigenous Peoples' Day	CLOSED
11/11/2022	Veteran's Day	CLOSED
10/31/2022	Halloween	CLOSED
11/23/2022	Thanksgiving Break	Morning Classes Only
11/24/2022- 11/26/2022	Thanksgiving Break	CLOSED
12/21/2022- 1/3/2023	Holiday Break (2 weeks)	CLOSED
1/16/2023	MLK Jr Day	CLOSED
2/20/2023- 2/25/2023	February Break	CLOSED
4/7/2023	Good Friday	OPEN
4/17/2023- 4/22/2023	April Break	CLOSED
5/27/2023	Last day of classes!	OPEN
5/8/2023	Picture Day #1	@ Studio 21
5/9/2023	Picture Day #2	@ Studio 21
5/31/2023	Dress Rehearsal	MARBLEHEAD
6/3/2023	2023 Recital	MARBLEHEAD